

AP Automotive Services

- need to check PP

Estimation

AP AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
ROC: 202022890H
BLOCK 9006
TAMPINES STREET 93 #01-202
SINGAPORE 528840
TEL: 6784 4465
FAX: 6787 4886

Date
Vehicle
Make/Model
Chassis No.

SLZ 6190 R
HONDA FREED
GB71061337

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
Parts Replacment				
1	TAILGATE / DD	1	\$	981.00 800
2	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING / NEC	1	\$	102.00 -
3	TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR X SVC	1	\$	365.00 -
4	TAILGATE LOGO - HONDA / NEC	1	\$	49.00 -
5	TAILGATE EMBLEM - FREED / NEC	1	\$	59.00 -
6	TAILGATE EMBLEM - HYBRID / NEC	1	\$	67.00 50
7	TAILGATE CHROME GARNISH / CRK	1	\$	198.00 -
8	TAILGATE HANDLE OPENER X SVC	1	\$	132.00 -
9	TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP L+R / not working	2	40 60.00	\$ 120.00 80
10	TAILGATE LAMP L+R / CRK	2	395.00	\$ 790.00 -
11	TAILGATE LOCK / DEF	1	\$	135.00 -
12	TAILGATE LOCK CATCH / DEF	1	\$ 91.20	\$ 91.20
13	TAILGATE INNER TRIM / CRK	1	\$	231.00 -
14	TAILGATE HINGE L+R 2 X SVC / 2 X BT	2	\$ 70 95.70	\$ 191.40 70
15	TAILGATE DAMPER L+R 2 X SVC / not working	2	\$ 80 152.00	\$ 304.00 160
16	TAILGATE INNER HANDLE 2 / DEF	1	\$	410.00 -
17	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP / DEF	1	\$	125.00 -
18	TAIL LAMP L+R / CRK	2	450 590.00	\$ 1180.00 900
19	TAIL LAMP PANEL L+R X SVC	2	\$ 195	\$ 390.00
20	REAR BUMPER / CRK	1	\$	682.00 -
21	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER X SVC	1	\$	110.00 -
22	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR L+R X SVC	2	80	\$ 160.00 -
23	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR / DEF	2	180 235.00	\$ 470.00 360
24	REAR BUMPER RETAINER L+R / CRK	2	\$ 79.45	\$ 158.90
25	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	2	\$	-
26	REAR FENDER L+R X SVC	2	123.00	\$ 246.00 -
27	REAR FENDER WINDOW MOULDING L+R X SVC	2	151.00	\$ 302.00 -
28	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM L+R X SVC / CRK	2	200 292.00	\$ 584.00 400
29	REAR FENDER COWLING L+R X SVC	2	90.00	\$ 180.00 -
30	END PANEL / DD	1	\$	363.00 -
31	END PANEL TOP GARNISH / CRK	1	\$	97.00 -
32	REAR SMART LOCK ANTENNA / CRK	1	\$	95.00 -
33	REAR BUZZER	1	\$	-
34	FLOOR PANEL / DD	1	\$	92.00 700
35	FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD / DEF	1	\$	570.00 350
36	EXHAUST PIPE / DD X R	1	\$	779.00 650
37	EXHAUST MOUNTING ?	2	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00 X SVC

17,084.10

38	EXHUAUST HEAT SHIELD	X SVL	1	\$	
				Total	\$ 13,532.50 591.50
				Less 20%	\$ 118.30
				Total	\$ 13,532.50 473.20

S/Nett Items					
1	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT	NEC	1	150	\$ 60 150.00
2	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS	NEC	1	150	\$ 50 150.00
3	REAR NUMBER PLATE	X SVL	1	120	\$ 120.00
4	REVERSE CAMERA	Not working	1	850	\$ 350 850.00
5	TAIL LAMP CLIPS	NEC	1	20	\$ 20.00
6	TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT	NEC X NN	2	100	\$ 200.00
7	REAR FENDER SEALANT L+R	X NN	2	200	\$ 100.00
8	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS	X NN	2	100	\$ 200.00
9	REAR FENDER WINDOW SEALANT	X NN	2	120	\$ 240.00
10	END PANEL SEALANT	NEC	1	250	\$ 80 250.00
11	END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	NEC	1	100	\$ 50 100.00
12	FLOOR PANEL SEALANT	NEC	1	300	\$ 80 300.00
			Total		\$ 2,980.00

690.00

LABOUR					
1	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS		1	2200	\$ 1,000 2,200.00 1000
2	SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS		1	1600	\$ 800 1,600.00 800
3	TO RNR REAR WINDSCREEN		1	400	\$ 120 400.00
4	TO RNR REAR FENDER WINDOW		1	300	\$ X NN 300.00
5	TO RNR REAR EXHAUST	X NN	1	250	\$? 80 250.00
6	TO CHECK WIRING AND TAIL LAMP FUNCTION		1	150	\$ 30 150.00 30
7	TO CHECK WIRING AND TAILGATE LAMP FUNCTION		1	150	\$ 30 150.00 30
8	TO RNR REAR INNER TRIM AND UPHOISTERY		1	400	\$ 80 400.00 80
9	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT AND ADJUST		1	250	\$ X NN 250.00
10	TO RNR UNDERCARRIAGE		1	250	\$ X NN 250.00
11	TO CHECK WATER LEAK		1	100	\$ X NN 100.00
12	TO RNR FUEL TANK		1	250	\$ X NN 250.00
13	TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC AND CLEAR FAULTS		1	600	\$? X NN 600.00
14	TO RNR REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM		1	350	\$ 50 350.00 50
15	TO RNR REAR REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION		1	150	\$ 30 150.00 30
16	TO PERFORM RUST PROOFING		1	200	\$ 80 200.00 80
			Total		\$ 3,100.00

Parts Replacement Amount \$ 3,453.20

Total Amount For Labour \$ 3,100.00

Total Amount \$ 6,553.20

NAZ CLK

29/4/2021 1530

LIS

5 Days

(CHECK ITEM PHOTO)

APRIL REPAIR PHOTO

NAZ @ Ikkanto.com

98804220

PARTS \$7,084.10

LESS 20% \$5,667.28

SINER \$ 690.00

LABOUR \$2,220.00

TOTAL \$8,577.28

LESS LIS 20% \$6,861.82

LIS TOTAL \$6,850.00

16 REPAIR DAYS